University of Mississippi

eGrove

Lavender Graduation

Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement

4-29-2021

Lavender Graduation 2021

University of Mississippi. Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement

Follow this and additional works at: https://egrove.olemiss.edu/lavender_graduation

Recommended Citation

University of Mississippi. Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement, "Lavender Graduation 2021" (2021). *Lavender Graduation*. 1. https://egrove.olemiss.edu/lavender_graduation/1

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement at eGrove. It has been accepted for inclusion in Lavender Graduation by an authorized administrator of eGrove. For more information, please contact egrove@olemiss.edu.



6TH ANNUAL avende

GRADUATION

April 29, 2021 The Student Union Ballroom 4:30 p.m.

Welcome

Sarah Piñón Assistant Director, Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement

University Greetings

Shawnboda Mead

Interim Vice Chancellor for Diversity and Community Engagement

Student Reflection

Liam Mooney

Recognition of Graduates

Sarah Piñón

Assistant Director, Center for Inclusion and Cross Cultural Engagement

Student Reflection

Anthony Gottlich

OUTGrads

Closing Remarks

LGBTQIA+ Alumni Association

Hunter Grissom

Graduate Assistant for Marketing and Community Engagement

onorees

Chibuihe Asonye

Jaycee Brown

Hunter Grissom

Sierra Ladygin

Liam Mooney

Wes Ngo

avende

GRADUATION

Lavender Graduation is a cultural celebration that recognizes LGBTQIA+ students and acknowledges their achievements and contributions to the university as students who successfully navigated the college experience. Lavender Graduation is an event where graduates are officially recognized by the institution for their leadership, successes, and achievements.

The inaugural Lavender Graduation Ceremony at the University of Mississippi took place on Friday, May 6th, 2016, with twelve student honorees. Registration and attendance have grown steadily in the following years, and despite the effects of COVID-19, we are happy to celebrate this year's participation and look forward to celebrating each year's milestones.

EVENT SPONSOR

Division of Diversity and Community Engagement

SPECIAL THANKS TO

The Student Union at Ole Miss

Connect with us:

WEBSITE

inclusion.olemiss.edu

SOCIAL MEDIA

@uminclusion

PHONE

(662) 915-1689

